DCC CREDIT CLASS HISTORY FALL, 2004-SPRING, 2009

Fall 2004
8-Week

Lower Division
1. HUM 2003

16-Week

Lower Division
1. CJ 2233
2. CJ 2263
3. CJ 2253

Upper Division
1. CJ 4910/5910
SOC 3103

OKC Arts Alive!

Criminal Procedures for Computer Crime (RCC)

(OCCC)

Internet Crime Investigations (RCC)
Forensic Computer Science (RCC)

Sexual Assault & Society

Juvenile Delinquency

(UCO)
(UCO)

2.
3. ENG 4833/5833 Cyberpunk Film & Literature (UCO)
4, SOC 4960/5960 Cults & Followings

Spring 2005
8-Week

Lower Division

(UCO)

1. CJ 1323 Overview of Computer Crimes (IETV)

2. CJ 1233 Understanding Computers and Computer Applications

in CJ (RCC)

3. CJ 1113

Lower Division Seminars
1. CJ 2001 Response to Catastrophic Events (RCC)

16 Week
Upper Division

CJ 4910/5910
CJ3643

SOC 3103

Nogh,rwNE

Cyber Crime  (UCO)

Administration of Justice (UCO)
SOC 4910/5910 Sociology of Gender

Juvenile Delinquency

and Marketing (UCO)

Summer 2005
8 Week
Lower Division

Introduction to Criminal Justice (IETV)
4, CJ 1403 Fundamentals of Information Security (IETV) (RCC)

(UCO)
(UCO)

(RCC)

(RCC)

CSDY 4910/5203 19™ Century Russian Lit in Translation (UCO)

CJ 4910/5910 Civil Liability Issue/Law Enforcement (UCO)
CSDY 4910/5113 Publication Procedures, Editing & Marketing

1. CJ 2233 Criminal Procedures for Computer Crime
(IETV) (RCC)
2. CJ 2243 Network Technologies (IETV) (RCC)

Fall 2005
16 Week
Upper Division

1. CSDY 4910/5910 The World of John Steinbeck (UCO

2. CJ 4910/5910
3. CJ 3643

Identity Theft

(UCO)
Administration of Justice (UCO)

A D

22
27

29

13
33
14
29
34
17

16

14
19
21

Ruth Charnay

Clayton Hoskinson
Mark McCoy
Clayton Hoskinson

Melissa Ross
Rebecca McNeese
Wayne Stein

Gary Steward

Sean Ensz
Sean Ensz

B. Storm
Bill Holland

Tony Harrison

Cliff Warren

M. McCoy

Ann Borden

S. Cleary
Rebecca McNeese
Paul Lakin

Cliff Warren

John Terry
Sean Ensz

Cliff Warren
W. Borden
Ann Borden



4, SOC 3103 Juvenile Delinquency (UCO) 28
5. CSDY 4910/5910 From Fiction to Film (UCO) 22
8 Week

Lower Division

1. HUM 2003 OKC Arts Alive! (OCCC) 13
2. CJ 2263 Internet Criminal Investigation (IETV) (RCC) 5
3. CJ 2253 Forensic Computer Science (IETV) (RCC) -6
4, CJ 2403 Advanced IT Security (IETV) (RCC) 2
Spring 2006

16 Week

Lower Division

1. HUM 2243-002 Film Studies (OCCC) 16
Upper Division

1. SOC 3103 Juvenile Delinquency (UCO) 40
2. ENG 4910/5910 Angels in the Bible (UCO) 16
3. SOC 4910/5910 Sociology of Gender (UCO) 35
4. CSDY 4910/5910 Short Story Analysis Structure & Comp (UCO) 16
5. CSDY 4233/5233 Fitzgerald, Hemingway & The Ex-Patriots (UCO) 11
Fall 2006

Lower Division — None

16 Week
Upper Division
1. CSDY 4910/5910 Writing Pop Fiction: Plots, Character (UCO) 19

2. BADM 4910/5910 International Business Communication (UCO) 17
3. CJ 4910/5910 Identity Theft (UCO) 19
4, ENG 4910/5910 Heroes/Heroines In The Bible (UCO) 15
Spring 2007

Lower Division — None

16 Week

Upper Division

1. SOC 3103 Juvenile Delinquency (UCO) 31
2. CJ 4910/5910 Identity Theft (UCO) 16
3. CSDY 4910/5910 Writing Your Novel Final Phase (UCO) 15
4, SOC 4910/5910 Sociology of Gender (UCO) 37
Fall, 2007

16-Week

Upper Division

1. CSDY 4910/5910 Classic Film Genres & Beyond (UCO) 10
2. CSDY 4910/5910 Style, Revise & Edit (UCO) 14
3. CJ 4910/5910 Identity Theft (UCO) 14
4, BADM 3323, International Business Communication (UCO) 14
5. CJ 4910/5910 Arrest, Search & Seizure (UCO) 14
6. SOC 3103 Juvenile Delinquency (UCO) 36
7. ENG 4910/5910 Heroes/Heroines in the Bible (UCO) 9
8-Week

1. HUM 2003 OKC Arts Alive! (OCCCQC) 8

Rebecca McNeese
Cliff Warren

R. Charnay
Sean Ensz
Sean Ensz
Bill Holland

M. Franco

Rebecca McNeese
Sandra Mayfield
Shawna Cleary
Cliff Warren

Cliff Warren

Clifton Warren
William Wardrope
W. Borden
Sandra Mayfield

Stephen Sullins
W. Borden
Clifton Warren
Shawna Cleary

Clifton Warren
Clifton Warren
W. Borden

W. Wardrope
W. Borden
Stephen Sullins
Sandra Mayfield

Ruth Charnay



Spring, 2008
Lower Division - None

16-Week

Upper Division

1. CSDY 4910/5910 Structuring Fiction (UCO)

2. CSDY 4910/5910 Short Story: Theme & Strategy (UCO)
3. SOC 4910/5910 Sociology of Gender (UCO)

4. TESL 5212 Cultural/Ling Diversity (UCO)

Summer, 2008
4-Week

Upper Division

1. TESL 5123

Found Bil/Multi Education (UCO)

Fall, 2008

16-week

Lower Division

1. HUM 2123-002

Museum Studies (OCCC)

16-Week

Upper Division/Graduate

1. SOC 3103 Juvenile Delinquency (UCO)

2. CJ 3423 Laws of Arrest, Search and Seizure (UCO)
3. CSDY 4910/5910 Publication: Edit & Marketing (UCO)

4, TESL 5212 Cult/Ling Diversity in Schools (UCO)

5. TESL 5413 Language Structure for ESL Teachers (UCO)
Spring, 2009

8-Week

Lower Division
1. HUM 2003-M02 Understanding Art in OKC
2. HUM 2003-E02 OKC Arts Alive!

16-Week

Upper Division/Graduate

1. LS 3113 Legal Environment of Business

2. CJ 4910/5910 Criminal Evidence

3. CJ 4910/5910  Justice & Society

4. CSDY 4910/5910 19" Century Russian Lit. in Translation
5. CSDY 4910/5910 Writing Your First Book

6. SOC 4910/5910 Sociology of Gender

7. SOC 3103 Juvenile Delinquency

8. SOC 4910/5910 Sociology of Law

9. TESL 5123 Found Bil/Multi Ed

10. TESL 5783 Teaching English as a Second Language

Summer, 2009

4-Week

Upper Division/Graduate

1. TESL 5163 ESL in Content Areas

2. TESL 5783 Teaching English as a Second Langauge

Fall, 2009
8-week
Lower Division

17
12
23
19

19

12

16
11
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19
21

15
12

14
10

12
16
18
11

20
15

19
16

Clifton Warren
Clifton Warren
Shawna Cleary
Regina Lopez

Regina Lopez

Richard Rouillard

Stephen Sullins
William Borden
Clifton Warren
Regina Lopez
Sky Elliott

Carolyn Farris
Ruth Charnay

Brad Morelli
William Borden
Ann Borden
Clifton Warren
Clifton Warren
Shawna Cleary
Stephen Sullins
Ann Borden
Regina Lopez
Mary Alvarez

Regina Lopez
Sherrill Coy



1.

2.

HUM 2123-E01 Museum Studies
HUM 2003-M01 OKC Arts Alive!

16-week
Upper Division/Graduate

CSDY 4910/5910 Adv. Writing: Themes, Scenes, Forms
CSDY 4910/5910 Genre Screenwriting |

ok wnE

MGMT 3103
MRKT 3013
TESL 5763
TESL 5413

Management & Organizational Behavior
Principles of Marketing

Second Language Acquisition

Lang Structure for ESL Teachers

20
30

17
12
19

17
17

Richard Rouillard
Ruth Charnay

Clifton Warren
Clifton Warren
Jamie Welch
Sandra Pierquet
Susan Popplewell
Sky Elliott



